Show #09052022: MQHA 2022 FALL CLASSIC (09/05/2022-09/06/2022)
2. AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 110 Kick N The Dirt Christa Shipley 2.00 Dean & Christa Shipley
8. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
0 110 Kick N The Dirt Christa Shipley 0.00 Dean & Christa Shipley
9. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
0 110 Kick N The Dirt Christa Shipley 0.00 Dean & Christa Shipley
19. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2 [SPONSOR: Kelly Richard RRT]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 1619 MY EYEZ ARE UP HERE Katurah R Waye 3.00 Katurah R Waye
1T 777 A Lazy Lopin Lady Tameka Hussey 3.00 Tameka Hussey
21. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 211 FIXMEUP GOOD LAURA MALENFANT 2.00 LAURA MALENFANT

22. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 9 [SPONSOR: Aaron Moses Show Horses]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 188 HOTPERSUIT Derek Hanscome 18.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
2 454 Absolutamente Carly Weagle 16.00 TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA
3 118 ONLY THE VERY BEST Hannah Perkins 14.00 LOIS-ANNE LANDRY
4 209 STRUTTINN MY PEARLS LIANE NELSON 12.00 LIANE NELSON
5 1060 Lazy Sunday Drive Morgan Corkum 9.00 Kimberly Morgan
6 785 DONTDOUBT AKRYMSUN  Madison Boss 7.00 Madison Boss
7 980 A Real Good Krymsun Euan Ross 6.00 Mark Ross
8 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ 5.00 KIM ARTZ
9 44 SHEZA HOT ZIP Adelynn Fisher 3.00 Adelynn Fisher

23. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2 [SPONSOR: Big T Trucking]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 63 SHES LOST HER COOL Derek Hanscome 3.00 Shannon Boyce
1T 212 KM DAY DRINKIN Laura Robertson 3.00 Mary Powers
24. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 188 HOTPERSUIT Derek Hanscome 12.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
NP 63 SHESLOST HER COOL Derek Hanscome 0.00 Shannon Boyce
NP 212 KM DAY DRINKIN Laura Robertson 0.00 Mary Powers
NP 1619 MY EYEZ ARE UP HERE Katurah R Waye 0.00 Katurah R Waye
NP 211 FIXME UP GOOD LAURA MALENFANT 0.00 LAURA MALENFANT
NP 777 A Lazy Lopin Lady Tameka Hussey 0.00 Tameka Hussey
25. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 63 SHES LOST HER COOL Derek Hanscome 63.00 Shannon Boyce
1T 454 Absolutamente Carly Weagle 63.00 TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA
212 KM DAY DRINKIN Laura Robertson 0.00 Mary Powers
NP 188 HOTPERSUIT Derek Hanscome 0.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
NP 1619 MY EYEZ ARE UP HERE Katurah R Waye 0.00 Katurah R Waye
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NP 211 FIXME UP GOOD LAURA MALENFANT 0.00 LAURA MALENFANT
NP 777 A Lazy Lopin Lady Tameka Hussey 0.00 Tameka Hussey
28. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 777 A Lazy Lopin Lady Sykora Hussey 2.00 Tameka Hussey

31. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4 [SPONSOR: Nick Barton & Sons Trucking]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 785 DONTDOUBT AKRYMSUN  Madison Boss 7.00 Madison Boss
2T 980 A Real Good Krymsun Euan Ross 5.00 Mark Ross
2T 44 SHEZA HOT ZIP Adelynn Fisher 5.00 Adelynn Fisher
4 1070 MOONLITES HOT BABY Cole Corkum 3.00 Amy Walls
33. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 980 A Real Good Krymsun Euan Ross 3.00 Mark Ross
1T 785 DONT DOUBT AKRYMSUN  Madison Boss 3.00 Madison Boss
NP 777 A Lazy Lopin Lady Sykora Hussey 0.00 Tameka Hussey
34. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 785 DONT DOUBT AKRYMSUN  Madison Boss 4.00 Madison Boss
1T 44 SHEZA HOT ZIP Adelynn Fisher 4.00 Adelynn Fisher
NP 980 A Real Good Krymsun Euan Ross 0.00 Mark Ross
NP 777 A Lazy Lopin Lady Sykora Hussey 0.00 Tameka Hussey
37. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 777 A Lazy Lopin Lady Tameka Hussey 2.00 Tameka Hussey
39. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 211 FIXMEUP GOOD LAURA MALENFANT 2.00 LAURA MALENFANT
40. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 188 HOTPERSUIT BARRY N MACEACHERN 8.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
2 63 SHES LOST HER COOL Shannon Boyce 6.00 Shannon Boyce
3 209 STRUTTINN MY PEARLS LIANE NELSON 4.00 LIANE NELSON
4 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ 2.00 KIM ARTZ
42. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 188 HOTPERSUIT BARRY N MACEACHERN 6.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
NP 211 FIXME UP GOOD LAURA MALENFANT 0.00 LAURA MALENFANT
NP 777 A Lazy Lopin Lady Tameka Hussey 0.00 Tameka Hussey
43. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 63 SHES LOST HER COOL Shannon Boyce 8.00 Shannon Boyce
NP 188 HOTPERSUIT BARRY N MACEACHERN 0.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
NP 211 FIXME UP GOOD LAURA MALENFANT 0.00 LAURA MALENFANT
NP 777 A Lazy Lopin Lady Tameka Hussey 0.00 Tameka Hussey

45. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1 [SPONSOR: Kitchen Creations]
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1

731 LUV MY BATTRD WALLET

Susan Chestnut

2.00

Myrna Steeves

46. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1

408 INVEST INNA KRYMSUN

Ella Ross

2.00

Ella Ross

47. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2 [SPONSOR: Goodwin's Fly Shop]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 411 Hezamargaritamachine Hannah Perkins 4.00 Angela Geddes
2 1854 Cook N The Books Carly Weagle 2.00 Carly Weagle

48. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 10 [SPONSOR: Maggie Dean]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 190 ROCKCRUISER Derek Hanscome 19.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
2 7 STAND UP AND ROCK Cynthia Toner 17.00 Cynthia Toner

3T 291 [|WantTo Invest Jackie Anderson 14.00 Jackie Anderson

3T 871 VSLINEOF FIRE Karen Quigley 14.00 Karen Quigley
5 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 12.00 Meladee Randall Gray
6 2626 Hope Hes Hot Shandi Mitton () 11.00 Katelyn Crowder
7 721 KRYMSUNS R REAL GOOD  JULIETTE BOND 9.00 JULIETTE BOND
8 6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher 8.00 Grace Fisher
9 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 4.00 Mark Ross

DQ 1080 Chocolate Hot Shot Cole Corkum 0.00 Amy Walls

49. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3 [SPONSOR: Rachel MacFarlane KW Capital Realty]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 5.00 Elyssa Lewis
1T 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 5.00 Hannah Perkins
3 309 KM Custom Made Best Laura Robertson 2.00 Mary Powers

50. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 871 VSLINEOFFIRE Karen Quigley 7.00 Karen Quigley
1T 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 7.00 Hannah Perkins
NP 408 INVEST INNA KRYMSUN Ella Ross 0.00 Ella Ross
NP 190 ROCKCRUISER Derek Hanscome 0.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
NP 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 0.00 Elyssa Lewis
NP 411 Hezamargaritamachine Hannah Perkins 0.00 Angela Geddes
NP 731 LUV MY BATTRD WALLET Susan Chestnut 0.00 Myrna Steeves

51. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 190 ROCKCRUISER Derek Hanscome 2,797.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
NP 291 |WantTo Invest Jackie Anderson 0.00 Jackie Anderson
NP 408 INVEST INNA KRYMSUN Ella Ross 0.00 Ella Ross
NP 1854 Cook N The Books Carly Weagle 0.00 Carly Weagle
NP 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 0.00 Elyssa Lewis
NP 871 VSLINE OF FIRE Karen Quigley 0.00 Karen Quigley
NP 7 STAND UP AND ROCK Cynthia Toner 0.00 Cynthia Toner
NP 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 0.00 Hannah Perkins
NP 411 Hezamargaritamachine Hannah Perkins 0.00 Angela Geddes
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NP 731 LUV MY BATTRD WALLET Susan Chestnut 0.00 Myrna Steeves
55. AQHA 407500: Youth Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 408 INVEST INNA KRYMSUN Ella Ross 2.00 Ella Ross
56. AQHA 407600: Youth Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1 [SPONSOR: Rodney Leckey]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1854 Cook N The Books Carly Weagle 2.00 Carly Weagle
57. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: John Reid]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 10.00 Lacey Geddes
2 156 Mi So Very Good Cameron MacDougall 6.00 Cameron MacDougall
3 24 CLASSIFIED INVITATION Emma Butts 5.00 Francine Butts
4 6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher 3.00 Grace Fisher
5 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 2.00 Mark Ross

58. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2 [SPONSOR: PLC Fire Safety Solutions]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 496 RrAre You Certain Hannah Perkins 4.00 Hannah Perkins
2 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 2.00 Meladee Randall Gray
59. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 496 RrAre You Certain Hannah Perkins 8.00 Hannah Perkins
NP 408 INVEST INNA KRYMSUN Ella Ross 0.00 Ella Ross
NP 1854 Cook N The Books Carly Weagle 0.00 Carly Weagle
NP 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 0.00 Lacey Geddes
60. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 14.00 Lacey Geddes
6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher 0.00 Grace Fisher
NP 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 0.00 Meladee Randall Gray
NP 408 INVEST INNA KRYMSUN Ella Ross 0.00 Ella Ross
NP 1854 Cook N The Books Carly Weagle 0.00 Carly Weagle
NP 156 Mi So Very Good Cameron MacDougall 0.00 Cameron MacDougall
NP 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 0.00 Hannah Perkins
63. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 731 LUV MY BATTRD WALLET Myrna Steeves 2.00 Myrna Steeves

66. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: Vickie Lee MacKenzig]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 190 ROCKCRUISER BARRY N MACEACHERN 9.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
2 291 |WantTo Invest Jackie Anderson 7.00 Jackie Anderson
3 871 VSLINEOF FIRE Karen Quigley 6.00 Karen Quigley
4 721 KRYMSUNS R REALGOOD  JULIETTE BOND 5.00 JULIETTE BOND
5 122 Ona lLazy Impluse Alyssa Mutch 3.00 Alyssa Mutch

67. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1 [SPONSOR: VandenHeuvel/Hayne Family]

PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 728

A Real Vital Krymsun

Elyssa Lewis

2.00

Elyssa Lewis
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68. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 4.00 Elyssa Lewis
1T 871 VSLINE OF FIRE Karen Quigley 4.00 Karen Quigley
NP 190 ROCKCRUISER BARRY N MACEACHERN 0.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
731 LUV MY BATTRD WALLET Myrna Steeves 0.00 Myrna Steeves

69. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 190 ROCKCRUISER BARRY N MACEACHERN 10.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
NP 291 |WantTo Invest Jackie Anderson 0.00 Jackie Anderson
NP 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 0.00 Elyssa Lewis
NP 871 VSLINE OF FIRE Karen Quigley 0.00 Karen Quigley
NP 731 LUV MY BATTRD WALLET Myrna Steeves 0.00 Myrna Steeves

73. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown:

8 [SPONSOR: The Humble Hoof]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 16.00 Meladee Randall Gray
2 111 Mystical Style Avery Bailey 13.00 LAURA MALENFANT

3T 785 DONT DOUBT AKRYMSUN  Madison Boss 11.00 Madison Boss

3T 33 Suddenly Lopin Hot MEGAN MORTON 11.00 MEGAN MORTON
5 24 CLASSIFIED INVITATION Maria Butts 9.00 Francine Butts

6T 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 5.00 Mark Ross

6T 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 5.00 Lacey Geddes

DQ 44 SHEZA HOT ZIP Adelynn Fisher 0.00 Adelynn Fisher

74. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4 [SPONSOR: Valley Welding & Machine Works LLC]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 6.00 Meladee Randall Gray
1T 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 6.00 Hannah Perkins
1T 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 6.00 Lacey Geddes
4 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 2.00 Mark Ross

76. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6 [SPONSOR: Krista Fleiger]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT 12.00 LAURA MALENFANT
2T 721 KRYMSUNS R REAL GOOD  JULIETTE BOND 9.00 JULIETTE BOND
2T 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie 9.00 Vickie Lee Mackenzie
4 291 |WantTo Invest Jackie Anderson 6.00 Jackie Anderson
OP19999 1608 Sophisticated Sophia Amy Herring 0.00 Amy Herring
OP19999 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald 0.00 Betty MacDonald

77. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: Blacks Ribbons Fredericton]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT 10.00 LAURA MALENFANT
2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 8.00 Elyssa Lewis
3 177 Blazin Good Krymsun Stephanie Rafuse 6.00 Stephanie Rafuse
4 1608 Sophisticated Sophia Amy Herring 4.00 Amy Herring
5 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald 2.00 Betty MacDonald

80. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6 [SPONSOR: TF Show Horses Ltd.]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name




1
2
3T
3T
5
6

411
222
613

648
6
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Hezamargaritamachine
HUNTINFORAGOODTYME
LAZY BATTGIRL

STAND UP AND ROCK

Mr Krymsun Investor

JUST CRUZZIN

Hannah Perkins
Sharon Harnish
KIM ARTZ
Cynthia Toner
Ella Ross

Adelynn Fisher

10.00
9.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

Angela Geddes
Sharon Harnish
KIM ARTZ
Cynthia Toner
Mark Ross

Grace Fisher

81. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4 [SPONSOR: Boo Yah Custom Clothing]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 177 Blazin Good Krymsun Stephanie Rafuse 7.00 Stephanie Rafuse
2 7 STAND UP AND ROCK Cynthia Toner 6.00 Cynthia Toner
3 411 Hezamargaritamachine Hannah Perkins 5.00 Angela Geddes
4 222 HUNTINFORAGOODTYME Sharon Harnish 2.00 Sharon Harnish

82. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 13 [SPONSOR: Cindy Millican]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 177 Blazin Good Krymsun Haley Rafuse 25.00 Stephanie Rafuse
2 411 Hezamargaritamachine HALI PERKINS 23.00 Angela Geddes
3 156 Mi So Very Good Cameron MacDougall 22.00 Cameron MacDougall
4 785 DONT DOUBT AKRYMSUN  Madison Boss 20.00 Madison Boss
5 454 Absolutamente Carly Weagle 18.00 TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA
6 24 CLASSIFIED INVITATION Emma Butts 16.00 Francine Butts
7 2727 HESGOOD Claire Little 12.00 KRISTA DOWNEY
8 118 ONLY THE VERY BEST Alina Landry 9.00 LOIS-ANNE LANDRY
9 2222 OOH OOH LAZY Audrey Hoeg 7.00 Kathy Maltby
10T 980 A Real Good Krymsun Euan Ross 5.00 Mark Ross
10T 1050 One Hot Little Momma Morgan Corkum 5.00 Amy Walls
NP 6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher 0.00 Grace Fisher
NP 1070 MOONLITES HOT BABY Cole Corkum 0.00 Amy Walls

83. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: Sarah Weeks, Younique]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 8.00 Meladee Randall Gray
1T 111 Mystical Style Avery Bailey 8.00 LAURA MALENFANT
1T 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 8.00 Lacey Geddes
4 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 4.00 Mark Ross
5 6 JUST CRUZZIN Adelynn Fisher 1.00 Grace Fisher

84. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR:

Clarence Feeds Sussex]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 9.00 Meladee Randall Gray
1T 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 9.00 Lacey Geddes
3 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 6.00 Hannah Perkins
4 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 4.00 Mark Ross
5 6 JUST CRUZZIN Adelynn Fisher 2.00 Grace Fisher

85. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3 [SPONSOR: Brenna Gray]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 209 STRUTTINN MY PEARLS LIANE NELSON 5.00 LIANE NELSON
2 1522 ZIPPO CASINO KYLIE FOLKERTSMA 4.00 Cindy Mccloskey
3 4 A GOODTIME TO BE HOT MACISAAC, MEGAN 3.00 MACISAAC, MEGAN
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86. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4 [SPONSOR: JP Landry]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie 7.00 Vickie Lee Mackenzie
2 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald 5.00 Betty MacDonald
3T 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ 4.00 KIM ARTZ
3T 721 KRYMSUNS R REALGOOD  JULIETTE BOND 4.00 JULIETTE BOND
87. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4 [SPONSOR: Sloan Gillis]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 7.00 Elyssa Lewis
1T 177 Blazin Good Krymsun Stephanie Rafuse 7.00 Stephanie Rafuse
3T 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ 3.00 KIM ARTZ
3T 721 KRYMSUNS R REALGOOD  JULIETTE BOND 3.00 JULIETTE BOND

88. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2 [SPONSOR: Kellie Vail]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 3.00 Mark Ross
1T 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 3.00 Hannah Perkins

90. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 10 [SPONSOR: Co-Op Home And Farm Country Store]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 785 DONT DOUBT AKRYMSUN  Madison Boss 18.00 Madison Boss
1T 2727 HESGOOD Claire Little 18.00 KRISTA DOWNEY
1T 177 Blazin Good Krymsun Haley Rafuse 18.00 Stephanie Rafuse
4 411 Hezamargaritamachine HALI PERKINS 13.00 Angela Geddes
5 980 A Real Good Krymsun Euan Ross 12.00 Mark Ross
6 454 Absolutamente Carly Weagle 10.00 TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA
7 1070 MOONLITES HOT BABY Cole Corkum 8.00 Amy Walls
8 6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher 7.00 Grace Fisher
NP 24 CLASSIFIED INVITATION Emma Butts 0.00 Francine Butts
NP 1050 One Hot Little Momma Morgan Corkum 0.00 Amy Walls
91. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: Modere Equine]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 10.00 Meladee Randall Gray
2 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 8.00 Mark Ross
3T 6 JUST CRUZZIN Adelynn Fisher 5.00 Grace Fisher
3T 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 5.00 Lacey Geddes
5 111 Mystical Style Avery Bailey 2.00 LAURA MALENFANT

92. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: Don & Sylvia MacGregor]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 496 RrAre You Certain Hannah Perkins 10.00 Hannah Perkins
2 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 8.00 Meladee Randall Gray
3 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 6.00 Mark Ross
4 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 4.00 Lacey Geddes
DQ 6 JUST CRUZZIN Adelynn Fisher 0.00 Grace Fisher

93. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3 [SPONSOR: Janis MacLauglin in Memory Of Qulittaq]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 209 STRUTTIN N MY PEARLS LIANE NELSON 6.00 LIANE NELSON
2 4 A GOODTIME TO BE HOT MACISAAC, MEGAN 4.00 MACISAAC, MEGAN
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3 1522 ZIPPO CASINO KYLIE FOLKERTSMA 2.00 Cindy Mccloskey
94. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2 [SPONSOR: Jennifer Jackson]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie 4.00 Vickie Lee Mackenzie
2 721 KRYMSUNS R REAL GOOD  JULIETTE BOND 2.00 JULIETTE BOND
95. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3 [SPONSOR: Dairy Queen Sussex]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 6.00 Elyssa Lewis
DQ 721 KRYMSUNS R REAL GOOD  JULIETTE BOND 0.00 JULIETTE BOND
DQ 177 Blazin Good Krymsun Stephanie Rafuse 0.00 Stephanie Rafuse
98. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6 [SPONSOR: Shawn Woodworth]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 33 Suddenly Lopin Hot MEGAN MORTON 12.00 MEGAN MORTON
2 411 Hezamargaritamachine HALI PERKINS 9.00 Angela Geddes
3 2727 HES GOOD Claire Little 8.00 KRISTA DOWNEY
4 980 A Real Good Krymsun Euan Ross 7.00 Mark Ross
5 785 DONT DOUBT AKRYMSUN  Madison Boss 4.00 Madison Boss
6 24 CLASSIFIED INVITATION Emma Butts 2.00 Francine Butts
99. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 209 STRUTTIN N MY PEARLS LIANE NELSON 4.00 LIANE NELSON
2 4 A GOODTIME TO BE HOT MACISAAC, MEGAN 2.00 MACISAAC, MEGAN
100. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3 [SPONSOR: Newell Lobster]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 6.00 Meladee Randall Gray
2 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 4.00 Mark Ross
DQ 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 0.00 Lacey Geddes
101. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2 [SPONSOR: Onshore Seafood]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie 4.00 Vickie Lee Mackenzie
2 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald 2.00 Betty MacDonald
102. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: Nova's Finest]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Derek Hanscome 10.00 Meladee Randall Gray
2 190 ROCKCRUISER Derek Hanscome 8.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
3 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 6.00 Mark Ross
4 411 Hezamargaritamachine Hannah Perkins 4.00 Angela Geddes
5 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 2.00 Elyssa Lewis
103. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4 [SPONSOR: Joel Smith Fisheries]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 496 RrAre You Certain Hannah Perkins 8.00 Hannah Perkins
2 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 6.00 Meladee Randall Gray
3 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 4.00 Mark Ross
4 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 2.00 Lacey Geddes

104. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1 [SPONSOR: Ka'Le Bay]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
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1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 2.00 Elyssa Lewis
105. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7 [SPONSOR: Flax Flour]
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Derek Hanscome 14.00 Meladee Randall Gray
2 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Derek Hanscome 11.00 Vickie Lee Mackenzie
3 190 ROCKCRUISER Derek Hanscome 10.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
4 411 Hezamargaritamachine Hannah Perkins 9.00 Angela Geddes

5T 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 5.00 Elyssa Lewis

5T 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 5.00 Hannah Perkins
7 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 2.00 Mark Ross

110. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7 [SPONSOR: Three Forty Automotive Ltd.]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 63 SHESLOST HER COOL Derek Hanscome 14.00 Shannon Boyce
2 411 Hezamargaritamachine Hannah Perkins 12.00 Angela Geddes
3 212 KM DAY DRINKIN Laura Robertson 10.00 Mary Powers
4 418 Ona Zest Of RL Mary-Anne Gauthier 8.00 Mary-Anne Gauthier
5 871 VSLINEOF FIRE TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA 6.00 Karen Quigley
6 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ 4.00 KIM ARTZ
7 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 2.00 Mark Ross

111. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

[SPONSOR: Moncton Purina]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 212 KM DAY DRINKIN Laura Robertson 6.00 Mary Powers
2 190 ROCKCRUISER Derek Hanscome 4.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
3 118 ONLY THE VERY BEST Hannah Perkins 2.00 LOIS-ANNE LANDRY

112. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 11 [SPONSOR: Inshore Fisheries]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 454 Absolutamente Carly Weagle 21.00 TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA
2 711 One Man Short Elaina Milner 20.00 Elaina Milner
3 644 CUSTOM MADE LATTE Adelynn Fisher 19.00 Lacey Fisher
4 411 Hezamargaritamachine HALI PERKINS 16.00 Angela Geddes

5T 24 CLASSIFIED INVITATION Emma Butts 10.00 Francine Butts

5T 785 DONT DOUBT AKRYMSUN  Madison Boss 10.00 Madison Boss

5T 613 LAZY BATTGIRL Maria Butts 10.00 KIM ARTZ

5T 118 ONLY THE VERY BEST Alina Landry 10.00 LOIS-ANNE LANDRY
9 2727 HES GOOD Claire Little 7.00 KRISTA DOWNEY

10 980 A Real Good Krymsun Euan Ross 3.00 Mark Ross

NP 33 Suddenly Lopin Hot MORTON, MADISON 0.00 MEGAN MORTON

113. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR:

Hawkins Equipment Ltd.]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 10.00 Meladee Randall Gray
2 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 8.00 Lacey Geddes
3 33 Suddenly Lopin Hot MEGAN MORTON 6.00 MEGAN MORTON
4 111 Mystical Style Avery Bailey 4.00 LAURA MALENFANT
5 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 2.00 Mark Ross

114. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4 [SPONSOR: Mike Randall Real Estate Ltd]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score

Owner's Name




1 319
2T 496
2T 798

4 648

115. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: Sara Justason Realty Inc.]
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OHK PININFOR KRYMSUN
Rr Are You Certain
VS MONEY LINE

Mr Krymsun Investor

Tylar Randall Gray
Hannah Perkins
Lacey Geddes

Ella Ross

8.00
5.00
5.00
2.00

Meladee Randall Gray
Hannah Perkins
Lacey Geddes

Mark Ross

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 190 ROCKCRUISER BARRY N MACEACHERN 9.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
2 1522 ZIPPO CASINO KYLIE FOLKERTSMA 6.00 Cindy Mccloskey
3T 4 A GOODTIME TO BE HOT MACISAAC, MEGAN 4.00 MACISAAC, MEGAN
3T 211 FIXMEUP GOOD LAURA MALENFANT 4.00 LAURA MALENFANT
5 209 STRUTTINN MY PEARLS LIANE NELSON 2.00 LIANE NELSON

116. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8 [SPONSOR: Sussex Beard Oil Merchants]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 418 Ona Zest Of RL Mary-Anne Gauthier 16.00 Mary-Anne Gauthier
2 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie 14.00 Vickie Lee Mackenzie
3 63 SHES LOST HER COOL Shannon Boyce 12.00 Shannon Boyce
4 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ 9.00 KIM ARTZ

5T 291 |WantTo Invest Jackie Anderson 7.00 Jackie Anderson

5T 721 KRYMSUNS R REAL GOOD  JULIETTE BOND 7.00 JULIETTE BOND
7 871 VSLINEOF FIRE Karen Quigley 5.00 Karen Quigley
8 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald 2.00 Betty MacDonald

117. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: Jim Gilbers Wheels And Deals]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 10.00 Elyssa Lewis
2 418 Ona Zest Of RL Mary-Anne Gauthier 8.00 Mary-Anne Gauthier
3 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ 6.00 KIM ARTZ
4T 291 | Want To Invest Jackie Anderson 3.00 Jackie Anderson
4T 871 VSLINE OF FIRE Karen Quigley 3.00 Karen Quigley

118. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6 [SPONSOR: Scootboots]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis 11.00 Elyssa Lewis
2 309 KM Custom Made Best Laura Robertson 10.00 Mary Powers
3 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 9.00 Hannah Perkins
4T 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ 5.00 KIM ARTZ
4T 871 VSLINE OF FIRE TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA 5.00 Karen Quigley
6 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 2.00 Mark Ross

119. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 10 [SPONSOR: John Deere Green Diamond]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 2727 HESGOOD Claire Little 20.00 KRISTA DOWNEY
2 454 Absolutamente Carly Weagle 17.00 TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA
3 411 Hezamargaritamachine HALI PERKINS 15.00 Angela Geddes

4T 24 CLASSIFIED INVITATION Emma Butts 14.00 Francine Butts

4T 980 A Real Good Krymsun Euan Ross 14.00 Mark Ross
6 33 Suddenly Lopin Hot MORTON, MADISON 8.00 MEGAN MORTON
7 711 One Man Short Elaina Milner 7.00 Elaina Milner

8T 644 CUSTOM MADE LATTE Adelynn Fisher 5.00 Lacey Fisher



8T 118
10 785
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ONLY THE VERY BEST
DONT DOUBT A KRYMSUN

Alina Landry

Madison Boss

5.00
4.00

LOIS-ANNE LANDRY

Madison Boss

120. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5 [SPONSOR: Melanie & Nicole Doucette]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 10.00 Meladee Randall Gray
2 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 8.00 Lacey Geddes
3 33 Suddenly Lopin Hot MEGAN MORTON 6.00 MEGAN MORTON
4 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 4.00 Mark Ross
5 111 Mystical Style Avery Bailey 2.00 LAURA MALENFANT

121. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4 [SPONSOR: Lil Red Barns Tack Shop]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Tylar Randall Gray 7.00 Meladee Randall Gray
1T 496 Rr Are You Certain Hannah Perkins 7.00 Hannah Perkins
3 798 VS MONEY LINE Lacey Geddes 4.00 Lacey Geddes
4 648 Mr Krymsun Investor Ella Ross 2.00 Mark Ross

122. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown

: 5 [SPONSOR: Pendulum Stables]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1522 ZIPPO CASINO KYLIE FOLKERTSMA 8.00 Cindy Mccloskey
2 211 FIXMEUPGOOD LAURA MALENFANT 6.00 LAURA MALENFANT
3 4 A GOODTIME TO BE HOT MACISAAC, MEGAN 5.00 MACISAAC, MEGAN
4 190 ROCKCRUISER BARRY N MACEACHERN 4.00 BARRY N MACEACHERN
5 209 STRUTTINN MY PEARLS LIANE NELSON 3.00 LIANE NELSON

123. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4 [SPONSOR: Roblynn Home Hardware]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie 8.00 Vickie Lee Mackenzie
2 418 Ona Zest Of RL Mary-Anne Gauthier 6.00 Mary-Anne Gauthier
DQ 721 KRYMSUNS R REAL GOOD  JULIETTE BOND 0.00 JULIETTE BOND
DQ 177 Blazin Good Krymsun Stephanie Rafuse 0.00 Stephanie Rafuse

124. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1 [SPONSOR: Nolan Chase]

PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 728

A Real Vital Krymsun

Elyssa Lewis

2.00

Elyssa Lewis

125. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1 [SPONSOR: Blackwell Court Reporting]

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

0 319 OHKPININFOR KRYMSUN Derek Hanscome 0.00 Meladee Randall Gray

128. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

0 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie 0.00 Vickie Lee Mackenzie

131. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 222 HUNTINFORAGOODTYME Sharon Harnish 2.00 Sharon Harnish



